
Name of Ship GT LOA PAX Draft Berth Previous
Port Next Port

1 2023/2/19(Sun) 9:35 2023/2/19(Sun) 13:25 NIPPONMARU 22,472 167 532 6.56 Chuo No.5 Kobe Pusan

2 2023/3/30(Thu) 7:45 2023/3/30(Thu) 20:05 BOREALIS 61,849 238 1,360 8.20 Chuo No.5 Hong Kong Osaka

3 2023/4/3(Mon) 7:45 2023/4/3(Mon) 18:15 SILVER WHISPER 28,258 186 466 6.12 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Yosu

4 2023/4/4(Tue) 9:15 2023/4/4(Tue) 18:55 EUROPA 2 42,830 226 550 6.50 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

5 2023/4/9(Sun) 8:55 2023/4/9(Sun) 17:00 NIPPONMARU 22,472 167 532 6.56 Chuo No.5 Yatsushiro Urago

6 2023/4/12(Wed) 13:45 2023/4/12(Wed) 17:55 NIPPONMARU 22,472 167 532 6.56 Chuo No.5 Fukue Pusan

7 2023/4/14(Fri) 13:40 2023/4/14(Fri) 22:40 WESTERDAM 82,862 285 2,503 8.00 Chuo No.5 Kochi Kanazawa

8 2023/4/21(Fri) 7:15 2023/4/21(Fri) 9:45 STAR BREEZE 12,969 159 342 5.40 Chuo No.5 Beppu Karatsu

9 2023/4/22(Sat) 8:55 2023/4/22(Sat) 18:20 QUEEN ELIZABETH 90,901 294 2,503 7.90 Chuo No.5 Yatsushiro Pusan

10 2023/4/30(Sun) 7:20 2023/4/30(Sun) 10:30 STAR BREEZE 12,969 159 342 5.40 Chuo No.5 Pusan Karatsu

11 2023/5/3(Wed) 7:20 2023/5/3(Wed) 21:35 QUEEN ELIZABETH 90,901 294 2,503 7.90 Chuo No.5 Pusan Nagasaki

12 2023/5/15(Mon) 8:30 2023/5/15(Mon) 17:00 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Beppu Cheju

13 2023/5/17(Wed) 8:20 2023/5/18(Thu) 16:55 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tsuruga

14 2023/5/22(Mon) 6:40 2023/5/22(Mon) 17:35 LE SOLEAL 10,992 142 264 4.74 Chuo No.5 Yosu Kagoshima

15 2023/5/24(Wed) 8:25 2023/5/24(Wed) 17:00 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Kanazawa Kobe

16 2023/5/28(Sun) 8:00 2023/5/28(Sun) 19:50 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

17 2023/5/29(Mon) 11:20 2023/5/29(Mon) 22:45 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,686 8.75 Chuo No.5 Aburatsu Cheju

18 2023/5/30(Tue) 6:45 2023/5/30(Tue) 19:50 LE SOLEAL 10,992 142 264 4.74 Chuo No.5 Cheju Pusan

19 2023/5/31(Wed) 6:20 2023/5/31(Wed) 17:55 DIAMOND PRINCESS 115,906 290 3,247 8.55 Chuo No.5 Pusan Kobe

20 2023/6/5(Mon) 7:45 2023/6/5(Mon) 18:05 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

21 2023/6/13(Tue) 7:55 2023/6/13(Tue) 17:55 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

22 2023/6/17(Sat) 7:50 2023/6/17(Sat) 17:45 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

23 2023/6/21(Wed) 7:40 2023/6/21(Wed) 17:55 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

24 2023/6/22(Thu) 7:00 2023/6/22(Thu) 16:50 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Hiroshima

25 2023/6/29(Thu) 7:50 2023/6/29(Thu) 17:55 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

26 2023/7/3(Mon) 9:30 2023/7/3(Mon) 19:00 COSTA SERENA 114,261 290 3,780 8.30 Chuo No.5 Keelung Cheju

27 2023/7/7(Fri) 8:45 2023/7/7(Fri) 16:55 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Kobe Pusan

28 2023/7/8(Sat) 7:45 2023/7/8(Sat) 17:50 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Kitakyushu Shanghai

29 2023/7/9(Sun) 11:30 2023/7/10(Mon) 18:30 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Pusan Kobe

30 2023/7/12(Wed) 7:55 2023/7/12(Wed) 18:10 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

31 2023/7/13(Thu) 8:05 2023/7/13(Thu) 17:55 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Nagasaki

32 2023/7/17(Mon) 7:45 2023/7/17(Mon) 17:50 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Shanghai

33 2023/7/27(Thu) 8:05 2023/7/27(Thu) 17:50 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Sasebo

34 2023/7/29(Sat) 8:00 2023/7/29(Sat) 17:35 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Hiroshima

35 2023/7/30(Sun) 8:30 2023/7/30(Sun) 18:20 MSC BELLISSIMA 171,598 316 5,686 8.75 Chuo No.5 Cheju Yatsushiro

36 2023/8/1(Tue) 15:05 2023/8/2(Wed) 13:50 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Kochi

37 2023/8/13(Sun) 7:45 2023/8/14(Mon) 0:45 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Yatsushiro

38 2023/8/15(Tue) 14:45 2023/8/16(Wed) 14:20 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Kochi

39 2023/8/28(Mon) 7:55 2023/8/28(Mon) 18:00 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Shanghai

40 2023/9/2(Sat) 8:35 2023/9/2(Sat) 16:55 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Kobe Hakata

41 2023/9/4(Mon) 8:25 2023/9/4(Mon) 17:00 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Hakata Cheju

42 2023/9/5(Tue) 9:20 2023/9/5(Tue) 19:30 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

43 2023/9/6(Wed) 8:20 2023/9/6(Wed) 17:00 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Fushikitoyama

Arrival Departure

*The ship data is obtained from Cruise Ship Data Book 2022・2023 published by KAIJI PRESS CO., LTD. and others.

*Vessels in red were anchored for 2 days or more.
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44 2023/9/7(Thu) 8:00 2023/9/7(Thu) 17:50 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Nagasaki

45 2023/9/17(Sun) 10:25 2023/9/17(Sun) 20:10 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

46 2023/9/21(Thu) 10:25 2023/9/21(Thu) 20:10 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Cheju Shanghai

47 2023/9/22(Fri) 8:05 2023/9/22(Fri) 17:00 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Nagasaki Shanghai

48 2023/9/25(Mon) 10:15 2023/9/25(Mon) 20:35 BLUE DREAM STAR 24,782 181 1,053 8.00 Chuo No.5 Cheju Nagasaki

49 2023/9/27(Wed) 6:40 2023/9/27(Wed) 16:45 ZHAO SHANG YI DUN 47,842 228 930 6.65 Chuo No.5 Shanghai Beppu

50 2023/10/2(Mon) 12:00 2023/10/2(Mon) 22:00 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Yatsushiro

51 2023/10/3(Tue) 14:25 2023/10/3(Tue) 21:00 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

52 2023/10/5(Thu) 7:55 2023/10/5(Thu) 18:00 SILVER WHISPER 28,258 186 466 6.12 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Yosu

53 2023/10/7(Sat) 6:00 2023/10/7(Sat) 19:35 CORAL ADVENTURER 5,599 93 120 4.50 Chuo No.5 Fukue Nagasaki

54 2023/10/9(Mon) 8:05 2023/10/9(Mon) 15:55 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

55 2023/10/13(Fri) 7:35 2023/10/13(Fri) 13:50 STAR BREEZE 12,969 159 342 5.40 Chuo No.5 Shimizu Kagoshima

56 2023/10/15(Sun) 10:15 2023/10/15(Sun) 20:05 SILVER MUSE 40,791 213 691 6.70 Chuo No.5 Hiroshima Pusan

57 2023/10/17(Tue) 8:55 2023/10/17(Tue) 20:55 SILVER WHISPER 28,258 186 466 6.12 Chuo No.5 Beppu Pusan

58 2023/10/22(Sun) 13:40 2023/10/22(Sun) 20:55 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

59 2023/10/24(Tue) 8:15 2023/10/24(Tue) 15:10 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

60 2023/11/2(Thu) 8:30 2023/11/2(Thu) 16:55 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Kobe Pusan

61 2023/11/5(Sun) 8:25 2023/11/5(Sun) 16:55 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tonosho

62 2023/11/8(Wed) 7:55 2023/11/8(Wed) 15:10 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Cheju Tianjin

63 2023/11/10(Fri) 8:30 2023/11/10(Fri) 15:40 ASUKAⅡ 50,142 241 872 7.80 Chuo No.5 Shinguu Sasebo

64 2023/11/11(Sat) 14:15 2023/11/11(Sat) 23:05 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

65 2023/11/12(Sun) 11:50 2023/11/12(Sun) 20:50 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

66 2023/11/16(Thu) 13:55 2023/11/16(Thu) 21:05 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

67 2023/11/21(Tue) 13:45 2023/11/21(Tue) 20:50 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

68 2023/12/1(Fri) 8:50 2023/12/1(Fri) 17:00 NIPPONMARU 22,472 167 532 6.56 Chuo No.5 Pusan Setoda

69 2023/12/3(Sun) 8:20 2023/12/3(Sun) 14:30 NIPPONMARU 22,472 167 532 6.56 Chuo No.5 Setoda Kobe

70 2023/12/6(Wed) 14:00 2023/12/6(Wed) 23:00 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

71 2023/12/11(Mon) 14:45 2023/12/11(Mon) 21:35 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

72 2023/12/12(Tue) 15:00 2023/12/12(Tue) 23:00 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Tianjin

73 2023/12/22(Fri) 11:50 2023/12/22(Fri) 21:00 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.6 Tianjin Cheju

74 2023/12/26(Tue) 14:10 2023/12/26(Tue) 21:20 DREAM 77,499 261 2,417 8.12 Chuo No.5 Tianjin Cheju

75 2023/12/27(Wed) 11:55 2023/12/27(Wed) 21:00 ADORA MEDITERRANEA 85,619 293 2,680 7.80 Chuo No.6 Tianjin Cheju


